F
IR
E
 E
Q
U
IP
M

hanging hooks for bunker pants and one snap on plastic
name plate with label.
Ordering Information: 18” Wide Sections
Part No. Length Part No. Length
NTWM-2 26” NTWM-12 216”
NTWM-3 54” NTWM-14 252”
NTWM-4 72” NTWM-15 270”
NTWM-5 90” NTWM-16 288”
NTWM-6 108” NTWM-18 324”
NTWM-7 126” NTWM-20 360”
NTWM-8 144” NTWM-24 432”
NTWM-9 162” NTWM-25 450”
NTWM-10 180” NTWM-30 540”
Also available in 24” wide sections - Change part number
by adding - 24 to part number. Length would change: For
example: No. NTWM-4 is 18” wide x 72” long.
No. NTWM-4-24 is 24” wide x 96” long.
Mobile Units
Units are supplied with four casters - two with foot operated brakes.
Ordering Information
Single Sided Units - 72” long x 21” deep x 79” tall